Ssd Diskler

WD Green

SansD

WD Green

S0

240GB

240GB

480GB

240GB

480GB

Uriin

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

Marka

Msi

wd

wd

wd

wd

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

30,45 USD

47,25 USD

61,95 USD

36,75 USD

47,25 USD



